Final Recommendations for GSRR 14/15 Edition

- Pg. 17-Out of School Suspensions: language 'and be revised' was removed
- Pg. 19-Expulsion: language 'Student Equity and Intervention' was replaced with Assistant Superintendent
- Pg. 20-'Actions listed in bold are the minimum or mandatory action for that level of violation"-change **or** to **and**
- Pg. 21 bullet 4-language 'Student Equity and Intervention' was replaced with Assistant Superintendent or Director. Language 'and will not permit a single type of behavior to be elevated more than one level, regardless of the frequency of the occurrence' was removed.
- Pg. 21 bullet 5-language 'Student Equity and intervention' was replaced with Assistant Superintendent or Director. Language 'and may revise the suspension' was removed.
- Pg. 22-Assault: example 'directly threatening to kill an individual' was added
- Pg. 23-Definitions: 'or being under the influence' was added to the definition of use
- Pg. 24-Arson of an occupied structure: language 'and fire department' was added
- Pg. 25-Bullying-language 'such as but not limited to Twitter' added to examples
- Pg. 25-Harassment, nonsexual: 'stalking' added to definitions
- Pg. 28-Telecommunication Device: violation elevated to level 2
- Pg. 28-Other Technology: violation elevated to level 2; changed examples
- Pg. 28-Computer: violation elevated to level 3
- Pg. 33- Directory Information: removed 'email address, grade level and enrollment status'